IHDM-1107BB-x0
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 28-Jun-2024 1 Document Number: 34574
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
High Current, Through-Hole Inductor,
Edge-Wound Series

(A)
SATURATION
CURRENT DC SRF
TYP.
(MHZ)
DIMENSION
TYP. (2)
(A)
TYP. (3)
(A)
A ± 0.8
[mm]
B ± 0.3
[mm]
BEST SATURATION AND CORE LOSS
IHDM1107BBEVR47M20 0.47 0.22 0.27 128 343 422 217 11.50 2.60
IHDM1107BBEV1R1M20 1.1 0.30 0.36 93 245 301 100 11.50 2.60
IHDM1107BBEV2R0M20 2.0 0.52 0.58 75 191 234 82 12.10 2.00
IHDM1107BBEV3R0M20 3.0 0.75 0.83 50 156 192 53 12.50 1.60
IHDM1107BBEV4R3M20 4.3 1.05 1.16 48 133 164 33 13.00 1.40
IHDM1107BBEV5R6M20 5.6 1.44 1.53 37 115 142 30 12.90 1.20
IHDM1107BBEV7R5M20 7.5 2.11 2.20 31 96 118 29 13.20 0.90
LOWEST DCR
IHDM1107BBEVR68M30 0.68 0.22 0.27 125 202 248 181 11.50 2.60
IHDM1107BBEV1R5M30 1.5 0.30 0.36 91 134 165 80 11.50 2.60
IHDM1107BBEV2R7M30 2.7 0.52 0.58 72 103 127 62 12.10 2.00
IHDM1107BBEV4R3M30 4.3 0.75 0.83 64 85 105 44 12.50 1.60
IHDM1107BBEV6R2M30 6.2 1.05 1.16 56 74 91 25 13.00 1.40
IHDM1107BBEV8R2M30 8.2 1.44 1.53 39 59 73 22 12.90 1.20
IHDM1107BBEV120M30 12.0 2.11 2.20 35 49 61 21 13.20 0.90
IHDM-1107BB-x0
www.vishay.com Vishay Custom Magnetics
Revision: 28-Jun-2024 2 Document Number: 34574